Phone:  (800)  950-5202 w w w.sumic arbide.com
SumiMill
MSX SERIES
Applicable Insert: WDMT
Discon-
tinued
UFO &
SumiMill

Shoulder
Milling
Discon-
tinued
UFO &
SumiMill
Modular
Tooling
MSX Shell Mill - INCH
Catalog Number
St
oc
k Dimensions (in) No. of
Teeth Insert
øDc øD1 Lf ød a b ℓ1 ød1 ød2
MSX31500R ● 1.500 1.339 1.530 0.750 0.312 0.190 0.750 0.609 0.406 4
WDMT08
MSX32000R ● 2.000 1.850 2.000 0.750 0.312 0.190 0.750 0.609 0.406 5
MSX42000R ● 2.000 1.850 2.000 0.750 0.312 0.190 0.750 0.609 0.406 4
WDMT12
MSX42500R ● 2.500 2.362 2.000 1.000 0.375 0.220 0.750 0.797 0.530 5
MSX43000R ● 3.000 2.756 2.000 1.000 0.375 0.220 0.750 0.797 0.530 6
MSX44000R-1.25 ● 4.000 3.740 2.500 1.250 0.500 0.280 0.750 1.000 0.656 7
MSX44000R-1.50 ● 4.000 3.740 2.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.000 2.000 0.781 7
MSXM42000R ● 2.000 1.850 2.000 0.750 0.312 0.190 0.750 0.609 0.406 5
MSX52000R ● 2.000 1.850 2.000 0.750 0.312 0.190 0.750 0.609 0.406 4
WDMT14
MSX52500R ● 2.500 2.362 2.000 1.000 0.375 0.220 0.750 0.797 0.531 5
MSX53000R ● 3.000 2.756 2.000 1.000 0.375 0.220 0.750 0.797 0.531 5
MSX54000R-1.25 ● 4.000 3.740 2.500 1.250 0.500 0.280 0.750 1.000 0.656 6
MSX54000R-1.50 ● 4.000 3.740 2.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.000 2.000 0.781 6
MSX55000R ● 5.000 3.937 2.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.000 2.000 0.781 7
MSX56000R ● 6.000 3.937 2.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.000 2.000 0.781 8
MSX Endmills - Inch
Catalog
Number
øDc øDs L Lf ℓs Teeth Insert
Type
MSX20750EW 0.750 0.750 5.125 2.000 2.031 3
WDMT06
MSX20750ELC 0.750 0.750 8.000 2.000 6.000 3
MSX31000EW 1.000 1.000 4.781 2.500 2.281 2
WDMT08
MSX31000ELC 1.000 1.000 10.000 2.500 7.500 2
MSXF31000EW 1.000 1.000 4.781 2.500 2.281 3
MSXF31250EW 1.250 1.250 4.781 2.500 2.281 3
MSXF31500EW 1.500 1.500 4.781 2.500 2.281 4
MSX41250EW 1.250 1.250 4.781 2.500 2.281 2
WDMT12
MSX41250ELC 1.250 1.250 10.000 2.500 7.500 2
MSX41500EW 1.500 1.250 4.781 2.500 2.281 2
MSX41500ELC 1.500 1.500 10.000 2.500 7.500 2
MSXF41500EW 1.500 1.500 4.781 2.500 2.281 3
tW
R
Screw Wrench Clamp Ring Clamp Screw Applicable Cutter
BFTX02505IP TRDR08IP - - - MSX20000

Phone:  (800)  950-5202 w w w.sumic arbide.com
Catalog Number
St
oc
k Dimensions (mm) No. of
Teeth
Weight
(kg) Fig. Insert
øDc øD1 Lf ød a b ℓ1 ød1 ød2
MSX08040RS  40 37 45 16 8.4 5.6 18 13.5 9 4 0.2 1 WDMT08
MSX12050RS  50 47 50 22 10.4 6.3 20 18 11 4 0.3 1 WDMT12MSX12063RS  63 60 50 22 10.4 6.3 20 18 11 5 0.6 1
MSX14050RS  50 47 50 22 10.4 6.3 20 17 11 3 0.3 1
WDMT14
MSX14063RS  63 60 50 22 10.4 6.3 20 18 11 4 0.6 1
MSX14080RS  80 76 63 27 12.4 7.0 25 20 13.5 5 1.4 1
MSX14100RS  100 96 63 32 14.4 8.5 32 44 - 6 2.2 2
MSX14080R  80 76 63 31.75 12.7 8.0 32 28 17 5 1.3 1
MSX14100R  100 96 63 31.75 12.7 8.0 32 28 17 6 2.4 1
ø
D
c
ø

Material
Cutting
Speed
(SFM)
Feed Rate
(IPT)
Depth of Cut
(Inch) Recommended Grades
Carbon Steel 500 ~ 820 < 0.078 < 0.059 ACP200,  ACP300
Die Steel 325 ~ 650 < 0.059 < 0.059 ACP200,  ACP300
Stainless Steel 525 ~ 650 < 0.039 < 0.059 ACM300,  ACM200
Cast Iron 325 ~ 650 < 0.059 < 0.078 ACK200,  ACK300
Sumitomo Cat. No. Stock Fig.
Dimensions (Inch / mm)
D D1 D2 D3 F d a b E
MS14020SR	 •	 2.000	 1.500	 0.609	 0.406	 1.750	 0.750	 0.319	 0.190	 1.020	 4	 1
MS14025SR	 •	 2.500	 1.750	 0.797	 0.531	 1.750	 1.000	 0.375	 0.220	 1.020	 4	 1
MS14030R	 •	 3.000	 2.250	 0.797	 0.531	 1.750	 1.000	 0.375	 0.220	 1.020	 5	 1
MS14040R	 •	 4.000	 2.870	 1.000	 0.656	 2.000	 1.250	 0.500	 0.280	 1.020	 6	 1
MS14063RS	 «	 63.0	 59.0	 18.0	 11.0	 40.0	 22.0	 10.4	 6.3	 26.0	 4	 1
MS14080R	 «	 80.0	 60.0	 20.0	 13.0	 50.0	 25.4	 9.5	 6.0	 31.0	 5	 1
MS14100R	 «	 100.0	 70.0	 46.0	 –	 50.0	 31.8	 12.7	 8.0	 32.0	 6	 2
MS14125R	 «	 125.0	 80.0	 56.0	 –	 63.0	 38.1	 15.9	 10.0	 38.0	 7	 2
 •
USA stocked item    « Worldwide Warehouse item
No. of
Teeth